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10th ASIAN INDOOR ATHLETICS

A (/) | =1 Summary table (/print-report.php?param=s|&s|=20&s=617a834beed448&sex=F)

Pole Vault

Number of participants : 7 Number of lanes : 8 Number of heats : 1

Heat Lane Region Athlete

1 2
1 3
1 4
1 5
1 6
1 7
1 8

IND

KAZ

KAZ

uzB

JPN

IND

KAZ

131, Rosy MEENA
PAULRAJ

58, Polina IVANOVA
57, EImira KABIROVA

82, Jasmina
MANSUROVA

184, Mayu NASU

130, Pavithra
VENGATESH

56, Anastassiya
ERMAKOVA

Date of
birth

28.10.1997

03.12.2003

28.06.2006

18.01.2005

06.05.1996

12.08.2001

25.06.2000

https://sport-online.kz/report.php?param=s|&s|=20&s=617a834beed44&sex=F

Class

SB

4.21

3.80

3.50

3.70

4.00

4.10

4.20

Coach

7
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